Model Numbers
Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
Overall L.
with
Bracket (A)
View
Width (A1)

Top Border
(B3)
Bottom
Border (B4)
End cap
H. w/
Bracket
(B5)
End Cap W.
w/ Bracket
(C)
End Cap H.
w/ Bracket
(C1)
C2 C3
SKT100XVW-E10 100"(4:3) 2499 2032 2479 2453 1653 2272 2388 120 1946 1524 1838 254 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT120XVW-E9 120"(4:3) 2951 2438 2931 2905 2105 2678 2840 120 2226 1829 2118 229 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT84XHW-E12 84"(16:9) 2331 1860 2311 2285 1485 2060 2220 100 1519 1046 1411 305 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT100XHW-E12 100"(16:9) 2686 2214 2666 2640 1840 2414 2575 100 1718 1245 1610 305 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT110XHW-E24 110"(16:9) 2951 2435 2931 2905 2105 2675 2840 120 2148 1370 2040 610 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT120XHW-E20 120"(16:9) 3171 2657 3151 3125 2325 2897 3060 120 2170 1494 2062 508 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT135XHW-E6 135"(16:9) 3541 2989 3521 3495 2695 3229 3430 120 2001 1681 1893 152 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT106NXW-E12 106"(16:10) 2751 2283 2731 2705 1905 2483 2640 100 1900 1427 1792 305 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT120NXW-E12 120"(16:10) 3096 2585 3076 3050 2250 2825 2985 120 2088 1615 1980 305 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT100UH-E12-AUHD 100"(16:9) 2686 2214 2666 2640 1840 2414 2575 100 1718 1245 1610 305 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT110UH-E12-AUHD 110"(16:9) 2951 2435 2931 2905 2105 2675 2840 120 1843 1370 1735 305 60 100 102 108 35 23
SKT120UH-E10-AUHD 120"(16:9) 3171 2657 3151 3125 2325 2897 3060 120 1916 1494 1808 254 60 100 102 108 35 23
Model Numbers
Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
Overall L.